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i
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savdmdaey
[
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Rlisvnduipunidludnensitue
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F1NUNTENLLOARUAINTUINTT (FawauI)

v o

FNINNHATITUGUIINIANIN

5115039 Ing eaian wainiy® 809-6-02391-8

o

Nl

W o -

A o - o
YO mﬁuﬂﬂﬂs:mw NTEUATIOIU THOUYY 1101030101 FHE Zbank 006G48

o

o IUN 30 AUEIEY 2563

goaRuAINATYFuenUZNN@INTZUY GEMIS) 8,137,413.70
20 Wadsws bitucu
RuToudalusiuiinia® -
ToURUANTUINS - -
#n QudnTEHINI -
AMFITUSITUTUIATT - - 8,137,413.70
89A AR Bank statement 809-6-02391-8 8,137,413.70 -

Y95U58919NABY

A o '
. _ﬁ'lﬂﬁﬂ‘lf'ﬁ] .......................................................... 14'.11413’11414'361\1114
‘ W1eUssha a15InN)
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AadtnatRuGy ;| sy CLCK / BCCK visnag iinfisanamisdaniiy Taelannusanisdan
tuual e CL asusasnamsmasigsranis CLCR

nsulha o e
: tisgdisushnnszuasuiu
_ Current Account
. wrui 1/1
— una.suIAnge e gula. 1111 ot wseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand @ #1279
=, - Branch
== .
=t Wwaiied 809-6-02391-8
=: 4y dudnayafsdeiamn Account No. _ |
=3 649 auuwAsINEN AMTNIUAIEITUFY 2.8 udd 30/09/2563  a&nalu  THB
=: CRTEVAT N Date | Currency
=3 drnadiasionn wduy 0.00
=) ¥iaa7 82000 {Loan] Limit
— dand aanifinA19oRTEN* 0.00
Thailan Accrued Interest Payable
376,558
Su/iiau/d $IUN1S faduiu wnetauda nmaulY/endu tannnia E it Tyl éﬁ'ﬁ'\um‘:
- --—— _Date _ Code_ ___ _ Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit ___Balance ~ Branch  Teller
B/F HanunNl 8,337,973.70
25/09/2563 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:858 ICAS INCL 10314723 92,060.00 8,245,913.70 0700 90180
R1
30/09/2563 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:858 ICAS INCL 10314724 108,500.00 8,137,413.70 0700 90180
R1
HanAmILNRa { 8,137,413.70 )
susEnTaaudu 2 518AT 200,560.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smnansdindu 0 Enliat] 0.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasamaBonifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 $1an1s 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* ganfi banoanavaudifiobinnlunisomi (Accrued Interest Payable)

(Tusadruaradunaaunas)



e

-

TenUNIzNUsealUrnEIATg
nNUMFITUgUIHIANIN
FUIMINgL Ing g1ian it Ty 809-6-03351-4
Ay
FotaySuenilszian nszuersietu sWay® 1101030101 5¥aZbank 006HIS

2 U 30 AueIEN 2563

goaRuAINaIYTFueNlTZINN(RINTZUY GFMIS) 4,400.00
o 9 1
1170 F¥AR199Y -
=Y LY " R o
RuToudsliruinlad -
Wrnudany -

d T o @ Y myd a
Famiaesumasyaetieds T laiutu - -

RUAINTZHINMS -

B

SansuasFondiulyld - - 4,400.00

89ANUAINAY Bank statement 809-6-03351-4 4,400.00 -

Yo5UTBIIYNABY

A A - v ,
TR L UL B O Ao AU UIBNU
(upysena d138n)

Wneunnddeavg Frnnssudany)
¥E1919NSUTIL NBUHNSENSTUEII M IANT



P nsolng v an
v tieyidurdnnssussiaiu
Current Account
Yo y wauil 1/1
— una.suIRIsARvia et 1111 oL wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & &
= 5 Branch
=: wavhioyd 809-6-03351-4
S: g dwnowusssagaioniaien ansiudumuieias EDC Account No.
=4 AU ITEY 3.W997 649 nUULWATIAMA udd 30/09/2563  &naldu  THB
=: fuavIL Date Currency
=3 frnadiasween WRUY o 0.00
= ¥i291 82000 - [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfioanodsan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
376,768
jufidau/d 5Ns diadun waamda aauRu/ AN uanAUuda Eyliy] s;vh-nums
Date Code Descriptions. _~~ Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance =~ Branch  Teller
B/F HanHNIN 26,380.00
01/09/2563 PBDWT TR to 8091018215 26,380.00 0.00 0809 ITBANK
01/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 100.00 100.00 0068 N/A
08/09/2563 MEDDT TR fr 9884056528 36,080.00 36,180.00 0068 ITBANK
09/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 34,950,00 1,230,00 0809 ITBANK
11/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 19,000.00 20,230.00 0068 N/A
11/09/2563 MEDDT TR fr 9884056528 730,00 20,960.00 0068 ITBANK
14/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 590.00 21,550.00 0068 N/A
15/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 19,000.00 2,550.00 0809 ITBANK
15/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 1,050.00 3,600.00 0068 N/A
17/09/2563 MEDDT TR fr 9884056528 150.00 3,750.00 0068 ITBANK
18/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 600.00 4,350.00 0068 N/A
21/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 500.00 3,850,00 0809 ITBANK
21/09/2563 DD - TR fr 9884056528 3,000.00 6,850,00 0068 N/A
22/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 3,000.00 3,850.00 0809 ITBANK
22/09/2563 MEDDT TR fr 9884056528 550.00 4,400.00 0068 ITBANK
23/09/2563 DD TR fr 9884056528 268,057.41 272,457.41 0068 N/A
24/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 268,057.41 4,400.00 0809 ITBANK

-

HARAILURD ‘ 4,400.00 i

SIANTAAUNY 6 518ANS 351,887.41
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
suNamMHnldu 11 518019 329,907.41
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaBaniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518017 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ﬁm%y‘tmﬁm@iu Y Eralife k) C;LCK/ BCCK wnnaidy (iafisananisdaniiy Taafiannunanisidan
Auua) e CL asuaadnamsmasianams CLCR -

* ganfinannnasaudifiolunulunissuil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TuUsaanuanagultntunan)



FeNUNTENUEEARUANT AT (JU19)

dinnumsnsugudimiaan

]
a

FUINTNGI Ine a1 aet imafitind 809-1-01821-5

o

[

1y

@

4 o o o o
ForgFuendszian sounind sWarly® 1101030102 5¥eZbank 006040

Ui 30 Aueeu 2563

@ A

gonRud N TIenls2IAN(INTEUY GEMIS)

i1

1w @adesieelitudy 30/9/2563 10363193 7,560.00
30/9/2563 10363238 10,809.00
RuTeudalifudinmin® /412563 100.00
2/9/2563 MU 13,891.91
25/9/2563 (1) 13,440.00
#n [urhnszrileanie 1,348.83
aldefiss liiuiintiad -
MIITURIUTUIAG -
g9AUH1NN1Y Bank statement 809-1-01821-5
1951U50471NABY
7’ (-
aeilode....... N Wamhmienu

v (Wedszna ansemw)

a o
WgwwnddisIvy (Fuaynssudasiu)

Fnwrsrenisuny wsuwndarsisaantamiane

3,716,903.92

45,800.91

1,348.83

3,761,356.00

3,761,356.00



sUmsnsying

’ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 809-1-01821-5
Account Name AssuFaTInTaen
Alias Name AEITUHUIIN TN
Ledger Balance 3,698,640.26

I Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

Time . 0000 v

® Specific Period: Prev10usrr]onth v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
01-09-2020 580375 SDTRC 8096024477/10068661
01-09-2020 580375 SDTRC 8096033352/10287965
01-09-2020 580375 OTOS TFR-8096000128
01-09-2020  ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 8096033514

S
02-09-2020 931003 BSD14 GFMIS/108682
02-09-2020 24138 SDTRT 8096026240
02-09-2020 24138 sworr  fua

WiA/256387.02/09/2563

03-09-2020 93999 BPSWT Phangnga MOPH
03-09-2020 93999 BPSWT Phangnga MOPH
03-09-2020 573327 oTOS TFR-8096000128
03-09-2020 573327 OTOS TFR-8096000128
08-09-2020 550492 OTOS TFR-8096000128
08-09-2020 550492 OTOS TFR-8096000128
09-09-2020 550492 OTOS TFR-8096000128
09-09-2020 ITBANK PBSWT G9076 -2100260227
09-09-2020 90180 oT0S TFR-8096000128
10-09-2020 931001 BSD14 GFMIS/108682
10-09-2020 540923 OoT0Ss TFR-8096000128
11-09-2020 573327 oTOS TFR-8096000128

From Date (07-102020 .

Cheque No.

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

PHANG NGA BR.
3,298,640.26 -->

B To Date 07-10-2020
Time | 2420\/

> >
Amount Tax Balance
365.89/" 3,362,908.65
3,850.00,/ 3,366,758.65
103€323%  -1,104.00 3,365,654.65
26,380.00 / 3,392,034.65
88,141.91 VJ 3,480,176.56
530,256.00 7 | 198 Aty 01043256
-3,316.00~ 4,016,116.56
74250007 3,041,866.56
-86,666.67 / 3,855,199.89
103¢3134 -2:319.58, 3,852,880.31
10363293, 542247 7 3,847,457.84
103632 3y -22,000.00 3,825,457.84
R -150.00 7 3,825,307.84
10363228 _40478.00. 3,814,829.84
-24,000.00 3,790,829.84
gl 78 00 3,790,551.84
1,525.00,/ 3,792,076.84
V0T 5247000/ 3,739,606.84
3 464,786.00 3,274,820.84

Init Br

0809

0809

0809

0809

108682

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0700

108682

0809
0809




14-09-2020 580375 SDCH 2,000.00 3,276,820.84 0809
1‘4-09-2920 580375 OTOS  TFR-8096000128 -2,380.00 / 3,274,44084 0809
16092020 90180 OTOS  TFR-8096000128 éSmanesdy 171,00 7 3,270,269.84 0700
21-09-2020  ITBANK PBSWT  G9076 -2100200227 @ oy de 3,268,14584 0809
22-09-2020 931000 BSD14  GFMIS/108682 2,880.00/ 3,271,02584 108682
2209-2020 931000 BSD14  GFMIS/108682 23,400.00 3,94,42584 108682
23.09-2020 931000 BSD02  auo.&n+/200130 1,645,255.19,” 4,930,681.03 108682
24092020 90160 SDCK e 40340310 250.00 — / 4,930,931.03 0809
24-09-2020 931000 BSD14  NHSO/200955 521,000.00 5,460,931.03 108682
24-09-2020  ITBANK PBSWT G076 -2100200227 -250.00 _J/ 5,460,681.03 0809
25.00-2020 90155 OTOS  TFR-8096000128 -1,525.00 5450,156.03 0700
10f2 next » last [¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




sumsnsving

. KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 809-1-01821-5 Currency » THB
Account Name AT uRIN Tl Account Status . Active
Alias Name SE1sugaIInInwee Branch Name PHANG NGA BR.
Ledger Balance 3,698,640.26 Available Balance 3,298,640.26 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date [07-10-2020 B To Date 07-102020 m
Time :00:00 v Time | 24:00 v .
® Specific Period: ”Previous_ mpr}th v,
> >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
25-09-2020 937070 BSD14 8{2;;’:,_8{)809 488,640.00 4 | 5,947,796.03 108682
20-09-2020  ITBANK PBSWT  Go0r0 0007 Snthreiat 1808 o 160 007 5,045,636.03 0809
30-09-2020 540923 OoTOS TFR-8096000128 -1 ,800.00/ 5,943,836.03 0809
30-09-2020 §73327 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -7,560.00 -~ 5,936,276.03 0809
30-09-2020 573327 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -7,560.00 ~ 5,928,716.03 0809
30-09-2020 673327 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -7,560.00 5,921,156.03 0809
30-09-2020 573327 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -7,560.00/ 5,913,596.03 0809
30-09-2020 573327 SDTRC 180.00 / 5,913,776.03 0809
30-09-2020 573327 SDTRC 457657 _ 5,914,233.68 0809
30-09-2020 573327 OTOS TFR-8096000128 442,00 7/ 5,913,791.68 0809
30-09-2020 550025 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -1,561,555.19 / 4,352,236.49 0809
30-09-2020 530128 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -23,400.00 / 4,328,836.49 0809
30-09-2020 KTRD PASWP RD-0994000575670 -4,359.89 / 4,324,476.60 0809
30-09-2020 KTRD PASWP RD-0994000575670 -1,340.60 / 4,323,136.00 0809
30-09-2020 24138 OTOS TFR-8096000128 -83,700.00 / 4,239,436.00 0809
30-09-2020 93999 BPSWT Phangnga MOPH -2,880.00/ 4,236,556.00 080 ’
30-09-2020 24138 sworr  WualiAw/es -475,200 oo‘m g e '3%3 550(: oo— w500 ags%gnu 1/’0/‘3)
e 82.30/09/2563 o . I
Total Cr. = 3,343,581.64 Total Dr. = -2,944,768.40 E
|



tisydidurhansoasuiu

Current Account
. unudl /3

— ua.suIA1N e guian 1111 denwselaue 10110 Page of Pages ,

= Thailand #an f#1Waen

—— PN Branch

s o

=t Wi g 809-6-00012-8

=7 gy sssageiomianen - Account No. [

Ei’g finaudimsag 2.4 Fui 30/09/2563  dnawdu  THB

=: FUaVNEW Date Currency

= dnafiaoionn ’I‘_’ﬁ“ﬂ Limit 0.00

= Waa1 82000 [ °a:‘ﬁ.] imit " 0.00

I = . REGH
= Thailand aanldian9se .
A - Accrued Interest Payable
376,010
Su/idau/{l Ealilat faduin waRUmda nauuy/dhnu daanInia oLyl évhs-mms
Date Code -~ Descriptions "~ Cheque-fto; “Withdrawal/Deposit - - Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaMEAN . 0.00
01/09/2563 CWTPC 10363227 1,104.00 -1,104.00 0809 580375
01/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 1,104.00 0.00 0809 580375
03/09/2563 CWTRC 10363224 2,319.58 -2,319.58 0809 573327
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 2,319.58 0.00 0809 573327
03/09/2563 CWTRC 10363223 / 5,422.47 -5,422.47 0809 573327
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 5,422.47 0.00 0809 573327
08/09/2563 CWTRC 8091203268 10363231 / 22,000.00 -22,000.00 0809 550492
08/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 22,000.00 0.00 0809 550492
08/09/2563 CWTRC 8090365418 10363230 150.00 -150.00 0809 550492
08/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 150.00 0.00 0809 550492
09/09/2563 CWTRC 8090577571 10363226 Ve 10,478.00 -10,478.00 0809 550492
09/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 10,478.00 0.00 0809 550492
09/09/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:60 ICAS INCL 10363229 / 278.00 -278.00 0700 90180
R1 Lo - e o e
09/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 278.00 - 0.00 0700 90180
10/09/2563 CWTRC 10363232,/ 52,470.00 -52,470.00 0809 540923
10/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 52,470.00 0.00 0809 540923
11/09/2563 CWTRC 8091203268 10363235 / 464,786.00 -464,786.00 0809 573327
11/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 464,786.00 0.00 0809 573327
14/09/2563 CWTRC 8090103928 10363233 / 2,380.00 -2,380.00 0809 580375
14/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 2,380.00 0.00 0809 580375
16/09/2563 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:263 ICAS INCL 10363228 / 4,171.00° -4,171.00 0700 90180
R1
16/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 4,171.00 0.00 0700 90180
C/F paabnTy 0.00

* ganffaa10 e and fe'lusmtunisvil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(lUsaauAIaBuIaaIUKa)



-
Krungtha

nsulne o oo
> tisydiiudnnssussaiu
Current Account
. ugui 2/3
_ una.suAsnf ine guat 1111 denwsyinug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand . 8127 f17een
=. Branch
¥ .
== Wiy s 809-6-00012-8
3 rﬁ:u amsaguimiawen ) Account No.
3 AR TURIE IS 3. W07 Juil 30/09/2563  anaWu  THB
2 gruanane Date Currency
g gunafiaaiionn “I‘_":’“ﬂ Lt 0.00
Waa1 82000 [ °a’;,]] imit et 0.00
—— . mantfioa19 N oAvEU .
—_— Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
376,011
Su/dau/d NS sdaduny wnuiamda naudu/dINdu ganmauda i p;vhs'mm'i
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No._ ____Withdrawal/Deposit _ _ Balance _ Branch Teller
B/F HARHAUN 0.00
25/09/2563 CBCA CB Debit 10363243 7~ 1,525.00 -1,525,00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10363243TRC
BR#1016CID#8101129618
25/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 1,525.00 0.00 0700 90155
30/09/2563 CWTRC 10363234 / 1,800.00 -1,800.00 0809 540923
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00 0.00 0809 540923
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8091368666 10363194 / 7,560.00 -7,560.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 7,560.00 0.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8090278396 103631577 7,560.00 -7,560.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 7,560.00 0.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8090302629 10363196 7,560.00 -7,560.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 7,560.00 0.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8091204698 10363193 / 7,560.00 -7,560.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 7,560.00 0.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTPC 10363239 , 442,00 o -442.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 442.00 0.00 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8091443005 10363236 7 1,561,555.19 -1,561,555.19 0809 550025
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 1,561,555.19 0.00 0809 550025
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8111052766 10363244 / 23,400.00 -23,400.00 0809 530128
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 23,400.00 0.00 0809 530128
30/09/2563 CWTRC 1869900064411 10363237 / 83,700.00 -83,700.00 0809 24138
AssduguiIneUsIANs
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 83,700.00 0.00 0809 24138
vanAUula 0.00

* ganufinaoanazaniifoliratunisewtl (Accrued Interest Payable)

(Usaanuanagunsniunan)



238093009636000128177212

w
~
o
o
s
X}

uya.suAEngve gilan 1111 e wseluue 10110

Thailand

g3 sEsauguYouTaRaan
AN U2 2. W99

FuanioTha

dnadiasween

%391 82000

Thailand

FUAATTOAUNY 21 516815
~ ~Total of Withdrawal Transactions ~ ——— —item(s) -

susansindu 21 ERlihih

Total of Deposit Transactions - item(s)

iasamaGaatiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 §18019

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s)

tieydiunnnssusaseiu

Current Account

waui 3/3

Page of Pages

#11n &N

Branch

Wiy g 809-6-00012-8

Account No.

Yutl 30/09/2563  a&nawdu  THB
Date Currency
208uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit

aanuinAa1anaasan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

2,268,221.24
—— Baht— ———— - — -

2,268,221.24
Baht

0.00
Baht

Aaginafingy - iamems CLCK / BCCK wnado iafisanamadaniiu Tnefiannunanisen

v e CL asuaasnamsaasiananis CLCR

* ganufi o9 naavauffolusmlunismmdl (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TUsmauAIad U anIUBRa)



FINUNTENVERARUAINTUINS (ﬂ"Nﬁall'l'J 0SS)

LY

TIHNNUMTITUFUIINIANIN

FUINTTNGS Ine @1 aaiifay® 809-0-49437-4

v

nuy

o A

ForfyFuanlszian oounswed sWatiay® 1101030102 5We Zbank 6118

]

o U 30 NUeIEU 2563

vonRudnawiydueniizinn(@1nszuy GEMIS) 14,469,230.69

g Y
190 AYANNIY -

o o

JuTouds lutuin o -

t:

d 1 o &t o W yd A
L‘lfﬂ‘nu’Jﬁmumﬂ'igﬁwwmvluvlﬂﬁumm -

d v oo
Ao eR19sy - -
| #n RuinszrIang -
d A a ] Wy
wanswasisonny 1u'lé - -

14,469,230.69

goARUANAIY Bank statement 809-0-49437-4 14,469,230.69

Y95UTDINYNADY

T A Hanthmueau
(Wedszna a1szmw)
mewwmdidvavg (Frununsaudaiu)
ey wewwdasisugusmianan






BALANCE




F189UNTENVEOARUAINT AT (WeN11a)

v

frlnumssuguinIanin
sHA1Inge Ine i mufity® 809-0-19610-1
iy

¢ o o

A v =) o S o
¥0 q,mwﬂﬂizm‘w DOUNTNWY THAUYY 1101030102 YT Zbank 006D14
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Gd{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccountS

Account Details - Saving Account

Date

01-09-2020

02-09-2020

02-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

03-09-2020

08-09-2020

09-09-2020

09-09-2020

14-09-2020

14-09-2020

14-09-2020
14-09-2020

Account No.

Alias Name

Account Name

Ledger Balance

O Transaction Date:

® Specific Period:

Teller Id Transaction Code

580375

24138

24138

540923

540923

550492

540923

540923

580375

540923

573327

580375

550492

580375

580375

580375

580375

580375
580375

I Select transactions to view by:

From Date |06-10-2020

Previous month v

SDCH

SDCH

oT0S

OTOS

0T0S

OoTOS

OTOS

OTOS

0OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

SDCH

OTOS

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

OTOS
SDTRC

809-0-10392-8
duedgunwauduvinadhs
gueganwyuauviadig
232,394.18

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Availabie Balance

Time 5;_0;0;'(:)“0_:

Description

TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809
TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

8096000128/10363233

_— >

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PHANG NGA BR.
232,394.18 -->

Time [24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance
2,350.00 ~ 423,994.99
7,210.007 431,204.99
-36,750.00 -~ 394,454.99
-2,580.00~ 391,874.99
-15,642.00 / 376,232.99
-13,305.60 362,927.39
-3,360.00 7 359,567.39
-14,632.83 ~ 344,934 56
-14,285.70 , 330,648.86
-11,880.00/ 318,768.86
-11,975.78/ 306,793.08
-14,850.00” 291,943.08
3,660.00 295,603.08
-9,900.00 <~ 285,703.08
18,515.00 / 304,218.08
21,130.00 / 325.348.08
-80,000.00 245,348.08
-20,000.00” 225,348.08
2,380.00. 227,728.08

Init Br
0809
0809
0809
0809
0809
0809
0809
0809
0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809
0809




15-09-2020
16-09-2020
L J
18-09-2020
21-09-2020
23-09-2020
24-09-2020
28-09-2020
29-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020

30-09-2020

573327
90180

580375
540923
550492
580375
573327
90180

540923
550492

573327

SDCH

OTO0S

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

oTOS

OTOS

SDCH

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

TFR-8096024809

8,770.00 /~

-6,002.53 7

12,490.00 /
10,570.00 /
7,420.00/
13,640.00/
17,020.00.”
-4,596.64,/
-4,690.00 /
-6,080.00 ~~

14,210.00

236,498.08

230,405.55

242,895.55

253,465.55

260,885.55

274,525.55

291,545.55

286,948.91

282,258.91

276,178.91

290,388.91

next b

0809

0700

0809

0809

0809

0809

0809

0700

0809

0809

0809

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




suimsnsding

Gf{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

WAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 809-0-10392-8 Currency THB

Account Name Aueguawyuauvinadie Account Status Active

Alias Name Audguniwuauvinade Branch Name PHANG NGA BR.
Ledger Balance 232,394.18 Available Balance 232,394.18 -->

! Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 06-10-2020 @ To Date i[06-1 0-2020 ’ m
Time pgop v Time } 3100 v
® Specific Period: <Pre\/Jousmonth v
.
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
30-09-2020 573327 OTOS TFR-8096024809 -457.65 :289,93 1,.26;3 0809
Total Cr. = 139,365.00 Total Dr. = -271,078.73
4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




Krungthai

nsolna -
3 tieyaiSurhnnssuas v
’ Current Account
. unuil 1/2
_ una.suIRsAf v qua. 1111 danwslaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand . &1 #1219
= - Branch
] b o
=: : watiiyd 809-6-02480-9
g 3 dueguainyurunibgie Account No. |
—F dilavuEEIsaY 2. W udl 30/09/2563  analdu  THB
=z HILANILT Date Currency
=: dnadlasvion wdug 0.00
= ¥91 82000 [L°a“ﬁ,] Limit , 0.0
= Thailand aanfinA19BdsAU .
Accrued Interest Payable
376,590
3u/diau/d 35S faduiu FTRTITESTIE ) aaudu/ehndu tanAIKRA A p‘jvhﬂums
Date - Code - - .— - Descriptions. ..Cheque No,— . - _ . _—Withdrawal/Deposit . Balance .. _Branch . Teller. _ _ __
B/F LanuANT B . 0.00
02/09/2563 CWTRC 8091548834 10378709 36,750.00 -36,750.00 0809 '24138
02/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 36,750.00 0.00 0809 24138
03/09/2563 CWCH 10378716 2,580.00 -2,580.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 2,580.00 0.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 CWTRC 10378713 15,642.00 -15,642.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 15,642.00 0.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 CWCH 10378718 13,305.60 -13,305.60 0809 550492
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 13,305.60 0.00 0809 550492
03/09/2563 CWCH 10378719 3,360.00 -3,360.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection . 3,360.00 0.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 CWTRC 10378710 14,632.83 -14,632.83 0809 540923
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 14,632.83 0.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 CWTRC 8090259456 10378717 14,285.70 -14,285.70 0809 580375
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 7 14,285.70 i 0.00 0809 580375
03/09/2563 CWCH 10378715 11,880.00 -11,880.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0809 540923
03/09/2563 CWCH 10378712 11,975.78 -11,975.78 0809 573327
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection : 11,975.78 0.00 0809 573327
03/09/2563 CWTRC 8090468683 - 10378711 14,850.00 -14,850.00 0809 580375
03/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 14,850.00 0.00 0809 580375
09/09/2563 CWTRC 8090542867 10378714 9,900.00 -9,900.00 0809 580375
09/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 9,900.00 0.00 0809 580375
14/09/2563 CWTPC 10378724 80,000.00 -80,000.00 0809 580375
14/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 80,000.00 0.00 0809 580375
C/F panual ) 0.00

* ganufi Ao navandifieimaluntssuil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TUsaauAIaduIaaIURA)



E =3
Krungthal
ngolng tiegthidusdnnsziasaiu
Current Account
. wnuit 2/2
_ una.auAsAPne gulan 1111 e wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 /1IN
=g Branch
= wuililyi  809-6-02480-9
=: g quignawguzuiiese Account No.
Eé shifnawassaga .79 Fudt 30/09/2563  anadu  THB
=3 CRIETA TN Date | Currency
=3 dnadinsien’ N@ug 0.00
=" Fioa1 82000 [Loan] Limit
—_ = ; panifinarnasvau* 0.00
Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
376,591
Su/iGau/d 5N5 fadun uwauda nauRu/Hndu Hannauia fm vivhs'\ums
-— ———Date— ——Code— Descriptions -——- —- Cheque No,—— ———— Withdlrawall.l)e.posit;~ - Balance Branch____ Teller
B/F HanEAN 0.00
14/09/2563 CWTRC 8091203768 10378722 20,000.00 -20,000.00 0809 580375
14/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 20,000.00 0.00 0809 580375
16/09/2563 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:24 ICAS INCL. 10378704 6,092.53 -6,092.53 0700 90180
R1
16/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 6,092.53 0.00 0700 90180
29/09/2563 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:27 ICAS INCL 10378692 4,596.64 -4,586.64 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 4,596.64 0.00 0700 90180
30/09/2563 CWTRC 10378725 4,690.00 -4,690.00 0809 540923
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 4,690.00 0.00 0809 540923
30/09/2563 CWTRC 1829900061447 10378728 6,080.00 -6,080.00 0809 550492
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 6,080.00 0.00 0809 550492
30/09/2563 CWTRC 10378734 457.65 -457.65 0809 573327
30/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 457.65 0.00 0809 573327
HanAIVRa 0.00
535IENTNAUNU 18 578015 271,078.73
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsansehAdy 18 518115 271,078.73
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iinsanaBualiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 18015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
dradinafiudiu : Waans CLCK / BCCK wunads iiafisananisdanify Taasiannunanisian
tuua? (e CL asugagnanismeanignans CLCR
* panfinareaeazani o lainuluaismni (Accrued Interest Payable)
(TUsaduaaduganIuRa)
|




' :‘.\
FeUnsENvealuhnsung (uiurhn)
AIDNUMHITUFUIIRTARIN
5A5nge1Ng B1Wee muiniad 809-0-08764-7
AU
ForFuenszinn eounsnd swatyd 1101030102 s1eZbank 006756
o Sufi 30 Sueen 2563
goaRud ALY FUeNUTZnN(31NT2UY GFMIS) S 926,807.99
3N aonieResy

o/

RuToudalirfuniniad -

J 1 o t 2 o '
Fadatieda luiutu 30/3/2563 10068650 1,440.00 1,440.00

928,247.99

#n - Wadaseda lituiinad -

1 91 = a 1

s eRsum s sy -

2 a = d " v

wansuasFennyluld - -
goARUAINAIY Bank statement 809-0-08764-7 928,247.99

Y95UT0IYNADA

;7.@

(uwﬂ?ﬁ‘a"'a"i's"'*'mW)'““
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sumsnsying

4! KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 809-0-08764-7 Currency THB
Account Name Wuiurhn aue.nssaisy Account Status Active
3. W0
Alias Name :33;1;:1’m siug. U Branch Name PHANG NGA BR.
Ledger Balance 928,247.99 Available Balance 928,247.99 -->
? Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date |06-10-2020 = To Date |06-10-2020 ’@
Time |00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
® Specific Period: 'Previous month v .
> >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-09-2020 580375 OTOS TFR-8096024477 fo6 Ly Ly, -365.89 937,879.99 0809
01-09-2020 580375 OTOS TFR-8096024477 10068¢ 5% -9,632.00 0809
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -9,997.89
1o0f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



e (rungthal
ngolne tisydurdhnnsenasiuiu
Current Account
. usiudt 1/1
— una.suIAsAfne gula. 1111 danwszlaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 11 1270990
= Branch
=i Wwailieyd 809-6-02447-7
=3 iU &msaduiovinicen Account No.
E% dnine 515U 3./ Fuit 30/09/2563  snakdu  THB
=3 druavnaz Date Currency
=3 dnadiaoian ndug 0.00
E° *291 82000 [Loan] Limit
—_— = Thailand aantfipanuau* 0.00
— = ! Accrued Interest Payable
376,571
| 3u/idau/i $N1S fadunu T TRTITEE D ) aauRdu/HIndun tanAaiia dan vgvhs"mms
| Date Code _ _ Descriptions ~ Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
| . .
B/F HARLAUT 0.00
01/09/2563 CWTRC 8091018215 10068661 365.89 -365.89 0809 580375
01/09/2563 OTID Overdraft protection 365.89 0.00 0809 580375
01/09/2563 CWTRC 8091174748 10068657 9,632.00 -9,632.00 0809 580375
| 01/09/2563 . OTID Overdraft protection 9,632.00 0.00 0809 580375
HanAU&a 0.00
s:UEN0audu 2 518015 9,997.89
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
5uEnsHIN KBy 2 518015 9,997.89
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
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23/9/2563 37358575 5,830.83
30/9/2563 37358579 523.83
30/9/2563 41231901 1,112.00 130,030.66
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B/F gORNBNL 28,735,392.40
01/09/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 13,746.00 0.00 28,721,646.40 1 90063
03/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 28,706,796.40 60 5401011
03/09/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 14,120.00 0.00 28,692,676.40 60 5801127
09/09/2563 SDCK SAV Depositby 10363229 278.00 0.00 28,692,954.40 60 5401011
10/09/2563 SDTR dhnTouind 62,483.00 0.00 28,755,437.40 60 5900127
22/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,778.00 0.00 28,752,659.40 1 90063
23/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft *200,000.00 0.00 28,552,659.40 60 5900127
25/09/2563 SDTR rhnTowntin® 39,197.00 0.00 28,591,856.40 60 5900127
26/09/256311PS Sy 43,628.85 0.00 28,635,485.25 1 9400
28/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 28,635,245.25 1 90063
30/09/2563 SDTR ¢hnTewantiad 5,264.00 0.00 28,640,509.25 552 5701713
30/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,034.00 0.00 28,627,475.25 60 5801127
30/09/2563 SDTR shnTountig® 3,524.00 0.00 28,630,999.25 939 5801131
30/09/2563 SDCK SAV Depositby 10078095 10,088.00 0.00 28,641,087.25 619 5801553
30/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,851,715.01 0.00 26,789,372.24 60 5801127
30/09/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,180.00 0.00 26,775,192.24 1 90063
C/IF goaon 11/ " 36,775,192.24 )
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B/F g8AYNN 0.00
01/09/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 37358565 13,746.00 0.00 -13,746.00 1 90063
01/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,746.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/09/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 37358568 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 60 5401011
03/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 0.00 60 5401011
03/09/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 37358567 14,120.00 0.00 -14,120.00 60 5801127
03/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,120.00 0.00 0.00 60 5801127
22/09/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 37358572 2,778.00 0.00 -2,778.00 1 90063
22/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,778.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/09/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 37358576 200,000.00 0.00 -200,000.00 60 5900127
23/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 60 5900127
28/09/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 37358570 240.00 0.00 -240.00 1 90063
28/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 240.00 0.00 0.001 90063
30/09/2563CWCA DDA Withdraw 37358577 13,034.00 0.00 -13,034.00 60 5801127
30/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,034.00 0.00 0.00 60 5801127
30/09/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 37358578 1,851,715.01 0.00 -1,851,715.01 60 5801127
30/09/25630TID DDA Overdraft 1,851,715.01 0.00 0.00 60 5801127
30/09/2563IINCL ICAS Cheque 37358580 14,180.00 0.00 -14,180.00 1 90063
30/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,180.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF sanon 0.00
Page Dr.= 9 2,124,663.01 Cr.= 2,124,663.01
Total Dr.= 9 2,124,663.01 Cr.= 2,124,663.01
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¥
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VNI
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891 L8N
W41 82000
Jud 318019 19Ty ngaUEa IUIUEY i Aunne T EENT
w A
URlna
B/F gaAuNNT 0.00
03/09/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 38880460 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 60 5900127
03/09/25630TID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 0.00 60 5900127
03/09/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 38880461 611,700.00 0.00 -611,700.00 60 5900127
03/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 611,700.00 0.00 0.00 60 5900127
10/09/2563IINCL ICAS Cheque 38880462 2,925.60 0.00 -2,925.60 1 90063
10/09/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,925.60 0.00 0.001 90063
C/F ganenl 0.00
: 5 A P
YONERF D ¢
SN Frgmen
“\‘!_729_2] ——_—
Page Dr.= 3 629,475.60 Cr.= 3 629,475.60
Total Dr.= 3 629,475.60 Cr.= 3 629,475.60




L &)

SnNUTTIUFUTINTARIN (Aueuszano)

FTUNTENVUDARURINTUIAT

& U 30 AUl 2563

gaaRUrNA Y Fuenilszinn@ Iz Uy GEMIS) 0.00
N Fadeg -
fAuTouds ivuiimig® -
Wnfudnu 0.01
adesrod gy 30-0.8.-63 10376120 8,767.26
Jufiselai1gTou Q1242 3,150.28
Q1243 3,603.93
Q1215 1,935.20 17,456.68
wn Ruihnszrannm -
PenrEiAul -
aldeefiininnd 2/9/2563 AU 13,891.91
WaiisnasFondio g - 13,891.91  3,564.77
2R UAINAY Bank statement 809-6-01117-0 3,564.77 -
Yo5Us0371gNADY
. 7/ &>
maﬁgf‘i"fa .................................... S Wanmiasau

(welszha anszvn)
o Y] . s
UBUWNSREIYIY (Frunenssudasiu)

Inemensune weunvdastsuguimianan




,\
|

nsulna tieydiurhnnssunsaseiu
Current Account
. usuvl 1/5
— uua.auA1n e gulan 1111 denwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERLTY! 81219991
= Branch
= Wwadhieg 809-6-01117-0
=: gy dnlhousissageimiawen Account No.
Eg 647 auurwysinml 1TV UAEITUFY 3.H5990 Fuft 30/09/2563  &nawu  THB
=2 FLRVNE1 Date Currency
=: dnafiaeiven wdug 0.00
=" W91 82000 [Loan_] ijit‘
= Thaiiand Acrusd Terestpayable
376,120
3u/iiinu/l 514AS finaduan wnuaudda nauRdu/dinu HAAANURD #11M &;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No: Withdrawai/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAGHANY 5,402.25
061/09/2563 CWTPC 10376104 160.00 5,242.25 0809 580375
02/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,036.48 18,278.73108682 931003
02/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,400.00 58,678.73 108682 931003
02/09/2563 CDCK :ZICID:8106012786#CB 10112142 5,577.00 64,255.73 0809 24138
EXP: 03/09/2563 v % +
03/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH A Rn 13,891.91 50,363.82 0809 93999
03/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 40,400.00 9,963.82 0809 93999
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,592.00 11,555.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 12,755.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 18,155.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 19,455.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,042.00 25497.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,230.00 47,727.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,436.00 97,163.82108682 931000
08/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,144.39 100,308.21 108682 931000
08/09/2563 NBDDT TR fr 8091483171 5,033.00 105,341.21 0809 ITBANK
08/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 5,577.00 99,764.21 0809 ITBANK
08/09/2563 PBDWT (9076 -2100200227 5,033.00 94,731.21 0809 ITBANK
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150,000.00 244,731.2i 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,160.00 309,891.21 108682 931000
09/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,882.24 308,008.97 108682 93999
09/09/2563 CWOTT 8106013162 150,000.00 158,008.97 0809 24138
16/09/2563 CLCK Unclear:750.00 38969614 0.00 158,008.97 0809 24138
16/09/2563 CLCK Unclear:1,421.00 38969613 0.00 158,008.97 0809 24138
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 160,008.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,203.00 192,211.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,728.00 193,939.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,920.00 240,859.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 3,450.00 244,309.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,070.00 249,379.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 251,629.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,900.00 258,529.97 108682 931001
C/F Hanunly 258,529.97
* gandipaonnazaud s lusmtunissuil (Accrued Interest Payable)
(Tsaanuatadureauna)
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Current Account
. wrudi 2/5

- una.suIA19nR e qan 1111 dawwszlaue 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand RN #2199

=. Branch

= ] wuiiag 809-6-01117-0

=  giu  dninouamsaguimiadin Account No.

Eé 647 auutnasiary d1TASIUMIEISAUFY 9.8991 udl 30/09/2563  anadu  THB

E § #URMIBIe Date 5 Currency

= dunadiawion Wy 0.00

E 3 Waan 82000 [Loan] Limit o

= Thaiiand Aecued misrestpayable

376,121

ju/iiau/d NS fraduin AT TR TETTE aauRu/dnuy uanAIKda Eatih] sgvh'nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAMUNUN 258,529.97
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 260,029.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 262,029.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,340.00 278,360.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,920.00 309,289.97 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,789.68 312,079.65108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,811.09 351,890.74 108682 931001
17/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,554.20 355,444.94 108682 931001
17/09/2563 CLCR ASOF 16/09/2563 38969613 1,421.00 356,865.94 0700 90172
17/09/2563 CLCR ASOF 16/09/2563 38969614 750.00 357,615.94 0700 90172
18/09/2563 CWOTT 8256000465 16,340.00 341,275.94 0809 24138
18/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 30,920.00 310,355.94 0809 93999
21/09/2563 CLCK Unclear:300.00 17324560 0.00 310,355.94 0809 90160
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 331,355.94108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 331,835.94 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,610.00 349,445.94 108682 931003
21/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,280.00 444,725.94 108682 931003
21/09/2563 CDCK :ZICID:8106010961#CB 10096525 3060.00 445,025.94 0809  "540923-
EXP: 22/09/2563
21/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 1,260.00 443,765.94 0809 ITBANK
21/09/2563 PBDWT G9076 -2100200227 1,421.00 442,344.94 0809 ITBANK
22/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 128,730.00 571,074.94108682 931000
22/09/2563 CLCR ASOF 21/09/2563 17324560 300.00 571,374.94 0700 90172
22/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MCPH 128,730.00 442,644.94 0809 93999
22/09/2563 PBDWT (G9076 -2100200227 3,450.00 439,194.94 0809 ITBANK
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 * 414,690.00 853,884.94108682 931002
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 235,470.00 1,089,354.94 108682 931002
23/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,289.00 1,098,643.94 108682 931002
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 708,100.00 1,806,743.94 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,500.00 1,846,243.94 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,172,435.00 4,018,678.94 108682 931001
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,640.00 4,022,318.94 108682 931000
C/F uaauntyl 4,022,318.94

* ganfinaeanaavauid fatusalunismvil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(lsaanuatagunaa1una)
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Current Account
_ una.suA1sne ne qulan 1111 dewselaue 10110 gs;jof Pages 355
E Thailand & #1210991
= g Branch
= waihieyd 809-6-01117-0
E = gy dlasuassugaioniawsn Account No. |
=3 647 auulwsinml AN UAIEITUHY 2.4801 Fuil 30/09/2563  &nawkdu  THB
=3 ATURVN AT Date Currency
=3 dunadiasion Wdug 0.00
N Haon 82000 ;L;:Lnﬁ]ulg:li;mﬂ"au* 0.00
= Thailand Accrued InterestuPayabIe .
376,122
Jufidiau/i 5IN15 sinaduny wnuiamdn nmaudu/dhndu Uannsnda EaL'y] s;vhﬂums
Date Code -- Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal!/Deposit - - Balance - Branch Teller
B/F HAMBANN 4,022,318.94
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,220.00 4,032,538.94108682 931000,
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 130,700.00 4,163,238.94 108682 931000
24/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 563,304.00 4,726,542.94 108682 931000
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 3,074.00 4,723,468.94 108682 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 6,900.00 4,716,568.94 108682 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 19,202.57 4,697,366.37 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 5,570.00 - - 4,691,796.37 108682 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 6,042.00 4,685,754.37 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 3,144.39 4,682,609.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 43,866.00 4,638,743.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 5,400.00 4,633,343.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,200.00 4,632,143.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 22,230.00 4,609,913.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,300.00 4,608,613.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 5,070.00 4,603,543.98 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 2,789.68 4,600,754.30 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 3,450.00 4,597,304.30 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,592.00 4,595,712.30 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 32,203.00 4,563,509.30 0809 93999 -
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,728.00 4,561,781.30 0809 93999
24/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 2,000.00 _ 4,559,781.30 0809 93999
24/09/2563 CWOTT flua 252/2563 82.24/09/63 1,967,339.00 2,592,442.30 0809 24138
24/09/2563 CWOTT #ua250/2563 81.6000 6,000.00 2,586,442.30 0809 24138
24/09/2563 CWOTT # ua.249/2563 414,690.00 2,171,752.30 0809 24138
872.24/29/2563
24/09/2563 CWOTT # ua255/2563 467,204.00 1,704,548.30 0809 24138
81.24/09/2563
24/09/2563 CWOTT 7 ua254/63 87.24/09/2563 105,270.00 1,599,278.30 0809 24138
24/09/2563 CWOTT 8096016873 3,640.00 1,595,638.30 0809 24138
25/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,212.25 1,622,850.55 108682 931001
25/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 800.00 1,622,050.55 108682 93999
25/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 578,019.52 1,044,031.03 0809 93999
25/09/2563 BCDO2 fud.Uda+1/200130 9,160,245.75 10,204,276.78 108682 931001
25/09/2563 BCDO2 fu9.18%+/200130 4,918,240.50 15,122,517.28 108682 931001
C/F vanentl 15,122,517.28

* gaafinanszaudfelusnlunissnd (Accrued Interest Payable)

(lusaanuanaduraaunan)
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Current Account
. Wit 4/5
- uu.suIAIAg Ine gue 1111 deiwslaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &2 AIWeaN
=. Branch
= ] @niteys 809-6-01117-0
=- gy duinsusssaguimianen Account No.
=3 647 auuinasnmy dinUEIEITAY .95997 Sut 30/09/2563  anadu  THB
E g ATURVBTNY Date ) Currency
=g dnadiasonn 2913up 0.00
E ) Wa91 82000 [Loar;’i]nl;;r:::h navaN* 0.00
= Thailand icacnrtled InterestvPayable '
376,123
Su/idiau/d N5 faduin waamda aauRy/ U uannIula 1 v§vhs1ums
Date Code - - — Descriptions Cheque No. _ Withdrawal/Deposit .____ _Balance . _Branch___ Teller. _
B/F HAMLNIN 15,122,517.28 )
25/09/2563 CWOTT 7 ua.251/63 708,100.00 14,414,417.28 0809 24138
812.25/09/2563
25/09/2563 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:858 ICAS INCL 10376112 17,534.52 14,396,882.76 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 535.00 14,397,417.76 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 14,398,417.76 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 1,935.20 14,400,352.96 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 14,400,912.96 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 192.60 14,401,105,56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,950.00 14,409,055.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 736.00 14,409,791.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 14,424,791.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 14,439,791.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,600.00 14,453,391.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,975.00 14,466,366.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,330.00 14,477,696.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,670.00 14,481,366.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,840.00 14,494,206.56 108682 931001
28/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 213,000.00 _14,707,206.56 108682 931001
éS}&é/;SGB BeD14 GFMIS/108682 8,%67.26 14,715,973.82 108682 931001
28/09/2563 CWOTT # 1a23/2563 12,038,064.47 2,677,909.35 0809 24138
81.28/09/2563
28/09/2563 CWOTT 9 ua 2472563 675,536.72 2,002,372.63 0809 24138
81.28/09/2563
29/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 2,011,372.63 108682 931000
29/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 2,031,372.63 108682 931000
29/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 213,000.00 1,818,372.63 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,603.93 1,821,976.56 108682 931001
30/09/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,150.28 1,825,126.84 108682 931001
30/09/2563 CWTRC 10376114 22,178.00 1,802,948.84 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTPC 10376118 6,578.00 1,796,370.84 0809 573327
30/09/2563 CWTPC 10376117 9,210.50 1,787,160.34 0809 573327
C/F vanunTu 1,787,160.34

* gaadinAonoazaui el tuniszvil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(Usaanuaaiuraniunan)
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Current Account
. wrud 5/5
— mua.suIRINEne gulan 1111 dawslauwe 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 11 #121%991
= Branch
== ity s 809-6-01117-0
= g g5 sinouassmga S auTaRaa Account No.
=3 647 auuinasinea §NENoURIEISUT 2.9991 Yuil 30/09/2563  &nadu  THB
=3 Fuanang Date Currency
=z dnalfiasioan 2y 0.00
= %391 82000 [Loan_] Limit.
— = Thailand Aecied inerestpayable
376,124
Su/iau/gd 57uns Atadun winaamdn aauRu/HIndu tannaula EREY] p;vh'i'mms
- -Date- Code - - ——Descripticns. ChequeMNo..___ . ______ __Withdrawal/Deposit . Balance __ Branch  Teller
B/F HAGHANN 1,787,160.34
30/09/2563 CWTRC 8091443005 10376113 1,179,216.29 607,944.05 0809 550025
30/09/2563 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:129 ICAS INCL 10376115 33,300.00 574,644.05 0700 90180
R1
30/09/2563 CWTRC 1869900064411 10376116 177,900.00 396,744.05 0809 24138
MSTBUGUUILIUTIUNTS
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 486.00 396,258.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 250.00 396,008.05108682 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 480.00 395,528.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 1,000.00 394,528.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 12,975.00 381,553.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 11,330.00 370,223.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 13,600.00 356,623.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 560.00 356,063.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 20,000.00 336,063.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 BPDWT Phangnga MOPH 9,000.00 327,063.05 0809 93999
30/09/2563 CWOTT 7 323,498.28 @1&809 24138
1a.237,239,240,241,242,24
3,244,245, 246,247,248
T T tooauwEn i _ B " 3,564.77
TWSIENTOAURY 61 51815 19,582,587.09
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
52U EMNsHINKRY - 74 518015 19,580,749.61
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanatdunifu (Unclear Chg.) 3 518015 2,471.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

!

dasunefiada  ENans CLCK / BCCK uunsdia Lﬂﬂﬁsawamsﬁﬂmﬁu Tadlannunamsdan
nual e CL asuaasmamsmanid@nans CLCR

* gandisaoazaudlfolismtunissuil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(usadruAaBulgaIunsa)
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